OBSAH

Névrat

Malifstvi, anamnézaviditelného
Reprezentace, prezentace, neprezentovatelné
Logosa techné, aneb telegrafie
Paradox o grafikovi
Ideasvrchovaného filmu
Hudba, némost

Zub, dlan

Domusa megapolis

Monument moZznosti

Zdna

Animaminima

PFepsat modernost
Edi¢nipoznamka

Kdispozitivu Lyolardovadila
Bibliografie

33
55
69

98
112
129
140
157
176
191
205
221
224
228



